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INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY 
REGIONAL CENTRE DEHRADUN 

 
SCHEDULE OF ONLINE PRACTICAL EXAMINTATION/VIVA OF  

MA PSYCHOLOGY (MAPC) AND BA PSYCHOLOGY PRACTICAL COURSES 
Term End Examination June 2020 

 
 

BAPC /MAPC TEPE JUNE 2020 
  Batch-1:      18 October 2020, 10AM - 1PM  

Link: meet.google.com/uyi-oyjq-krn  

     
SN COURSE NAME ENROLMENT 

EX 
CENTRE 

1 MPCE024 NIRMAL SHARMA 157451237 2705 
2 MPCE024 BHAWNA DHONI 160473286 2711 
3 MPCE024 BHUPENDER SINGH 166167623 2711 
4 MPCE024 NUTAN BISHT 166178364 2754 
5 MPCE024 HEMANT MASIH 166178371 2705 
6 MPCE024 EVANGEL MASIH 166178389 2754 
7 MPCE024 REETIKA JAIN 168055295 2705 
8 MPCE024 KONARK GOEL 168087822 2705 
9 MPCE024 SATISH KUMAR SHARMA 168104595 2711 

10 MPCE024 DEEPAK SHARMA 168660924 2705 
11 MPCE024 DIKSHA KOTHARI 170124269 31017 
12 MPCE024 HARSHAL GUNWANT 177687162 2705 
13 MPCE024 CHETNA THAPA 179742200 2705 
14 MPCE024 POOJA SHOKEEN 181213554 31017 
15 MPCE024 ANUJ RATURI 181219950 2705 
16 MPCE024 JUHI GUGLANI 181224747 31033 
17 MPCE024 DESMOND D MONTE 181228396 2705 
18 MPCE024 KULDEEP PANDEY 181228482 2711 
19 MPCE024 POONAM PUROHIT 181709401 2705 
20 MPCE024 RITU VERMA 187830130 2726 
21 MPCE024 SWATI SHARMA 187835383 31043 
22 MPCE024 SMITA KUMARI 187837362 31043 
23 MPCE024 SHRADDHA BHATIA 187838396 31043 
24 MPCE024 NEHA SINHA 187875441 31043 
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SN COURSE NAME ENROLMENT 
EX 
CENTRE 

1 MPCE034 TANU JAIN 159594061 2705 
2 MPCE034 YOGESH SINGH ADHIKARI 160470076 2711 
3 MPCE034 SANJEEV KUMAR 181708338 31017 

 

 

BAPC /MAPC TEPE JUNE 2020 
  Batch-2:      18 October 2020, 1:30PM - 4:00PM  

Link: meet.google.com/uyi-oyjq-krn 

     
SN COURSE NAME ENROLMENT 

EX 
CENTRE 

1 MPCE014 PARVINDER SINGH GUSAIN 160467813 2705 
2 MPCE014 PRATIBHA PANDEY 166183818 2711 
3 MPCE014 SATINDER NEGI 168104563 2754 
4 MPCE014 HIMANSHU BISHT 168104570 2754 
5 MPCE014 SUBHASH CHANDRA 168104588 2754 
6 MPCE014 CHIRAYU VATS 168440147 2705 
7 MPCE014 VIBHA VYAAN 175079063 2705 
8 MPCE014 PRAGYA SHARMA 176341452 2705 
9 MPCE014 HEENA DHANIK 176342898 2705 

10 MPCE014 NAZMEEN NAZ 181206881 31017 
11 MPCE014 MEENAKSHI CHOUHAN 181224715 2705 
12 MPCE014 DEEPAK SINDHWAL 181225598 2705 
13 MPCE014 VISHNU CHAUHAN 181502042 2705 
14 MPCE014 RAJESH PATHAK 181709710 2711 
15 MPCE014 SUNAINA ARYA 186662591 2705 
16 MPCE014 SONAM PAHWA 186668030 2705 
17 MPCE014 AARTI JOSHI 187822971 2711 
18 MPCE014 KAJAL 187824500 31043 
19 MPCE014 NEHA RANA 187827282 31043 
20 MPCE014 PRANJALI BHATT 187830273 2711 
21 MPCE014 PARUL RAWAT 187830811 31043 
22 MPCE014 AGRAWAL REEMA VIJAYKANT 187830979 2711 
23 MPCE014 STUTI SINGHAL 187831590 31043 
24 MPCE014 SHRUTI KINGER 187838371 31043 
25 MPCE014 SHEETAL THAPA 189646681 31017 
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BAPC /MAPC TEPE JUNE 2020 
  Batch-3:      18 October 2020, 11:00AM - 1:00PM  

Link:  meet.google.com/qkj-dmyi-yin 

     
SN COURSE NAME ENROLMENT 

EX 
CENTRE 

1 MPCL007 PARVINDER SINGH GUSAIN 160467813 2705 
2 MPCL007 YOGESH SINGH ADHIKARI 160470076 2711 
3 MPCL007 BHAWNA DHONI 160473286 2711 
4 MPCL007 SONIA BK LOHAR 160532150 2711 
5 MPCL007 HEMANT MASIH 166178371 2705 
6 MPCL007 PRATIBHA PANDEY 166183818 2711 
7 MPCL007 SATINDER NEGI 168104563 2754 
8 MPCL007 SUBHASH CHANDRA 168104588 2754 
9 MPCL007 DEEPAK SHARMA 168660924 2705 
10 MPCL007 ANURADHA DHIRWAN 170122029 2705 
11 MPCL007 HIMANSHU DUBEY 176340658 2705 
12 MPCL007 HEENA DHANIK 176342898 2705 
13 MPCL007 KULDEEP PANDEY 181228482 2711 
14 MPCL007 RAJESH PATHAK 181709710 2711 
15 MPCL007 GREESHMA TIWARI 185534831 2711 
16 MPCL007 SONAM PAHWA 186668030 2705 
17 MPCL007 MINI GUPTA 186673208 2705 
18 MPCL007 AARTI JOSHI 187822971 2711 
19 MPCL007 RITU VERMA 187830130 2726 
20 MPCL007 PRANJALI BHATT 187830273 2711 
21 MPCL007 AGRAWAL REEMA VIJAYKANT 187830979 2711 
22 MPCL007 HEMA RANA 188041053 2711 
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BAPC /MAPC TEPE JUNE 2020 
  Batch-4:      18 October 2020, 1:30PM - 4:00PM  

Link:  meet.google.com/qkj-dmyi-yin 

     
SN COURSE NAME ENROLMENT 

EX 
CENTRE 

1 MPCL007 YOGENDRA SINGH BISHT 157465038 31017 
2 MPCL007 NUTAN BISHT 166178364 2754 
3 MPCL007 EVANGEL MASIH 166178389 2754 
4 MPCL007 HIMANSHU BISHT 168104570 2754 
5 MPCL007 BHARTI JOSHI 168760249 31017 
6 MPCL007 AMITA BATRA 172469399 31033 
7 MPCL007 POONAM JOSHI 177249153 31017 
8 MPCL007 POOJA SHOKEEN 181213554 31017 
9 MPCL007 PARUL RAWAT 187830811 31043 

10 MPCL007 CHINAR SHAH 187833935 31017 

     
SN COURSE NAME ENROLMENT 

EX 
CENTRE 

1 BPCE022 BHUWAN CHANDRA JOSHI 151682884 2711 
2 BPCE022 PRTHSHARTHI VIGY PANT 176335971 31017 
3 BPCE022 BHUWAN CHANDRA BHATT 176337825 2711 
4 BPCE022 FALGUNI VERMA 176345110 2705 
5 BPCE022 SKANDITA SHARMA 177690683 2705 
6 BPCE022 MANISH CHANDOLA 179745213 2717 
          

SN COURSE NAME ENROLMENT 
EX 
CENTRE 

1 BPCL007 BHUWAN CHANDRA JOSHI 151682884 2711 
2 BPCL007 PRTHSHARTHI VIGY PANT 176335971 31017 
          

SN COURSE NAME ENROLMENT 
EX 
CENTRE 

1 BPCL008 BHUWAN CHANDRA JOSHI 151682884 2711 
2 BPCL008 PRTHSHARTHI VIGY PANT 176335971 31017 

 

 

S/d 

Regional Director,  IGNOU Regional Centre Dehradun 


